Printed on 3/3/2025

Issued
2/3/25
2/4/25
2/4/25
2/5/25
2/5/25
2/5/25
2/5/25
2/6/25
2/6/25
2/10/25
2/12/25
2/13/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/18/25
2/19/25
2/19/25
2/20/25
2/21/25
2/25/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/28/25

Number
MS202501691
MS202501685
MS202501686
MS202501692
RR202500106
RN202500204
RN202500205
SA202500057
MS202501693
MS202501694
CR202500062
MS202501695
RR202500107
PB202500032
MS202501696
MS202501697
CN202500064
RR202500108
MS202501698
MS202501699
MS202501701
MS202501704
MS202501705

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 02/01/2025 - 02/28/2025

Type Classification
Misc Roofing
Misc Roofing
Misc Roofing
Misc Stabilize floors
Res-Rem Remodel
Res-New New Construction
Res-New New Construction
Misc Sign
Misc Roofing
Misc Fence
Com-Rem Remodel
Misc Roofing
Res-Rem Remodel
Res-New Pole Barn
Misc Siding
Misc Roofing
Com-New New Construction
Res-Rem Remodel
Misc Siding
Misc Roofing
Misc Roofing
Misc Siding
Misc Roofing/Siding

Location
1463 Washington St
1890 S 25th St
203 S 25th St
653 N 12th St
1116 N 28th St
423 N 24th St
411 N 24th St
1769 Washington St
911 N 24th Ave
1263 Voss Dr
1737 Washington St
1057 S Hwy 30
2004 Grant St
13927 Co Rd P18
2168 Lincoln St
760 Front St
1080 Wilbur St
2765 College Dr
12175 Sumak Ln
1105 South St
11639 Horizon Ln
529 N 16th St
1751 Grant St

Owner
Kirk Hutton
Mary Long
John Beckman
Barb Triplett
Seth Bray
Habitat for Humanity
Habitat for Humanity
Butch's Deli
Danielle Cram
Sharon Chenevert
Joseph's Coat
M 13 LLC
Joanna Mellema
Randall Rosenthal
Steve Sick
Shotwell Glass
Papio NRD
Craig Schlachter
David Ridge
Ellen Whitaker
Debra Schjodt
Ian Lode

Alaina Salvatore

Page 1

Contractor Valuation
McKinnis Inc $48,000.00
Bennett Construction $15,000.00
Bennett Construction $10,000.00
Thrasher $6,412.00
Custom Peaks Building $39,456.00
Melvin Sudbeck Homes $168,840.00
Melvin Sudbeck Homes $168,840.00
First Impression Signs $360.00
Nelson Contracting $12,213.00
Carl Can Handyman $7,800.00
Project Advocates $28,000.00
McKinnis Inc $81,000.00
Self $2,688.00
Self $54,000.00
Home Pride Contractors $7,500.00
McKinnis Inc $62,000.00
Rogge General Contractors  $460,250.00
Paramount Construction $47,040.00
Artisan Roofing $4,200.00
Watertight Roofing $13,525.00
McCoy Roofing $17,071.00
Self $3,000.00
Home One Roofing $18,483.00
Grand Total: $1,275,678.00



