

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 02/01/2025 - 02/28/2025

Issued	Number	Type	Classification	Location	Owner	Contractor	Valuation
2/3/25	MS202501691	Misc	Roofing	1463 Washington St	Kirk Hutton	McKinnis Inc	\$48,000.00
2/4/25	MS202501685	Misc	Roofing	1890 S 25th St	Mary Long	Bennett Construction	\$15,000.00
2/4/25	MS202501686	Misc	Roofing	203 S 25th St	John Beckman	Bennett Construction	\$10,000.00
2/5/25	MS202501692	Misc	Stabilize floors	653 N 12th St	Barb Triplett	Thrasher	\$6,412.00
2/5/25	RR202500106	Res-Rem	Remodel	1116 N 28th St	Seth Bray	Custom Peaks Building	\$39,456.00
2/5/25	RN202500204	Res-New	New Construction	423 N 24th St	Habitat for Humanity	Melvin Sudbeck Homes	\$168,840.00
2/5/25	RN202500205	Res-New	New Construction	411 N 24th St	Habitat for Humanity	Melvin Sudbeck Homes	\$168,840.00
2/6/25	SA202500057	Misc	Sign	1769 Washington St	Butch's Deli	First Impression Signs	\$360.00
2/6/25	MS202501693	Misc	Roofing	911 N 24th Ave	Danielle Cram	Nelson Contracting	\$12,213.00
2/10/25	MS202501694	Misc	Fence	1263 Voss Dr	Sharon Chenevert	Carl Can Handyman	\$7,800.00
2/12/25	CR202500062	Com-Rem	Remodel	1737 Washington St	Joseph's Coat	Project Advocates	\$28,000.00
2/13/25	MS202501695	Misc	Roofing	1057 S Hwy 30	M 13 LLC	McKinnis Inc	\$81,000.00
2/14/25	RR202500107	Res-Rem	Remodel	2004 Grant St	Joanna Mellema	Self	\$2,688.00
2/14/25	PB202500032	Res-New	Pole Barn	13927 Co Rd P18	Randall Rosenthal	Self	\$54,000.00
2/18/25	MS202501696	Misc	Siding	2168 Lincoln St	Steve Sick	Home Pride Contractors	\$7,500.00
2/19/25	MS202501697	Misc	Roofing	760 Front St	Shotwell Glass	McKinnis Inc	\$62,000.00
2/19/25	CN202500064	Com-New	New Construction	1080 Wilbur St	Papio NRD	Rogge General Contractors	\$460,250.00
2/20/25	RR202500108	Res-Rem	Remodel	2765 College Dr	Craig Schlachter	Paramount Construction	\$47,040.00
2/21/25	MS202501698	Misc	Siding	12175 Sumak Ln	David Ridge	Artisan Roofing	\$4,200.00
2/25/25	MS202501699	Misc	Roofing	1105 South St	Ellen Whitaker	Watertight Roofing	\$13,525.00
2/27/25	MS202501701	Misc	Roofing	11639 Horizon Ln	Debra Schjodt	McCoy Roofing	\$17,071.00
2/27/25	MS202501704	Misc	Siding	529 N 16th St	Ian Lode	Self	\$3,000.00
2/28/25	MS202501705	Misc	Roofing/Siding	1751 Grant St	Alaina Salvatore	Home One Roofing	\$18,483.00
Grand Total:							\$1,275,678.00